CHEROKEE

TRACKHAWK X 4 Service history records

VIN: 1C4RJFN91JC436256
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT

UTILITY €P crrRraX 1-Owner vehicle

6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVEW/ 4x4 {1} Personal vehicle

Original Window Sticker

@ Last owned in Florida

[T 12,389 Last reported odometer reading

Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™

2018 JEEP GRAND No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/13/22
at 1:09:52 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better

decision about your next used car.

IXEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

HEAEY x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Owner 1

2019
Personal
3 yrs. 8 mo.
Florida
4,242/yr

12,389

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem



wYBaq
L) C‘f

GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department

Gﬂlﬂﬁﬂﬁl of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV

and not incliided in thic renart CARFAX will hiiv this vehicle hack

A x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

AN x| Detailed History

S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000
2019 P miles per year.

e

Date Mileage Source

Comments

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Personal Vehicle
4,242 mi/yr






Not FCAUSLLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Reported original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/23/2019 10 Jacksonville Chrysler y« Vehicle serviced
Jeep Dodge Ram % Window tint installed
Arlington
Jacksonville, FL
904-721-6888

4.1/5.0

516 Verified Reviews
' 7,47 Customer
2 Favorites

04/09/2019 Jacksonville Chrysler Vehicle sold
Jeep Dodae Ram



Arliﬁgton )
Jacksonville, FL
904-721-6888

4.1/5.0

516 Verified Reviews
W 7,47 Customer
2 Favorites

04/09/2019 Jacksonville Chrysler Vehicle serviced
Jeep Dodge Ram Battery/charging system checked
Arlington

Jacksonville, FL
904-721-6888

41/5.0

516 Verified Reviews
W 7,47 Customer
2 Favorites

04/09/2019 Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renewed
Jacksonville, FL First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/11/2019 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal
Jacksonville, FL vehicle
Title #0134538849 Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray
12/21/2019 4,552 Jacksonville Chrysler Vehicle serviced
Jeep Dodge Ram Maintenance inspection completed
Jacksonville, FL Oil and filter changed
904-493-0000 Brakes checked
4.3/5.0 Tire condition and pressure checked
391 Verified Reviews Tires rotated
32 Customer Wheel lug nuts torqued
' Favorites

Have Qiiestinng? Pleasge vigit niir Heln Center at www carfax com

[QENEAEE x| Glossary

E 0 11le #FU 1 3403808649 venicie Color notea as uray

irst Owner

Wheg g fysiqyvner(s) obtaingg tjflg from a Department of MOtOW@ﬁiQ‘ﬁ%ﬂ%W%’él&’éﬂ‘%ﬁ’?’éﬁE\%d
Ownership History Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal

CARFAX defines an owner as afgioklsagaller Pusiness that possessgshinteuses a vehicle. Not all title

transactions represent changeplt@#@ngsmg)g% g4peovide estlmatedm@ grqum%gr@é@ﬂx proprietary

technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated o
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puertvﬁ;?gﬁ dﬂgﬁ Hég)ﬂ@ ¥V &

ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: % e%v f8n
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this a S(e\Ren?: eﬂm éﬁéd ownership
history.

08/31/2021 Florida



IVIoTOr Venicle ept. I 1Tled or registereda as personal
Jacksonville, FL vehicle
Title #0134538849 Loan or lien reported

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX £ @CARFaXinc  H[djsttstiocapEeted when owner

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF@%@?&Q@'@RW& Ei%g%e% ll?E%%HﬁQIBILITY

IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS KBYSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A

PARTOZN®/MRPOSE12,389  Jacksonville Chrysler Vehicle serviced

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Glo gy, . i i i
132 10052 Poi (oo bekep D@Jﬁg@%@/ﬁq Maintenance inspection completed
Jacksonville, FL

904-493-0000

4.3/5.0

391 Verified Reviews
' 32 Customer
2

Favorites
07/27/2022 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal
Jacksonville, FL vehicle
Title #0134538849 Loan or lien reported

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/26/2022 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal
Jacksonville, FL vehicle
Title #0134538849 Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray
Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a

CAR . private seller. Learn More
Lrx)





